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BXHB1501E

Hand mixer

Product code: ES9160160B
Model: BXHB1501E
EAN Code: 8432406160163
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DESCRIPTION

1500W, which enables optimal blending for quickly achieving homogeneous and fine results. The blades of this
hand blender are made of stainless steel, a highly durable and resilient material. It includes a speed regulator on
the button that will increase or decrease the speed based on the level of pressure.

CHARACTERISTICS

1500W

Stepless Technology: Variable power regulator on the button
High-performance stainless steel blades

Ergonomic design with soft-touch grip

« Easy stick attachment

« High-strength stainless steel stick

« Anti-splash bell design

« BPA-free blender and accessories

« Dishwasher-safe accessories and stick.
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Power voltage
Sound level

Cable length

Width

Depth

Width

Depth

Width

Depth

1.500 W

110 cm

6 cm

11,50 cm

15cm

31,80 cm

36,30 cm

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage

Tension

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT

Height
Weight

SINGLE BOX
Height
Weight

MASTER BOX
Height

Weight

1.500 W

230V

41 cm

23,70 cm

1,05 kg

25,50 cm

6,75 kg
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