

## **BXHB1501E**

**Hand mixer** 

Product code: ES9160160B

Model: BXHB1501E

EAN Code: 8432406160163





# **DESCRIPTION**

1500W, which enables optimal blending for quickly achieving homogeneous and fine results. The blades of this hand blender are made of stainless steel, a highly durable and resilient material. It includes a speed regulator on the button that will increase or decrease the speed based on the level of pressure.

#### **CHARACTERISTICS**

- 1500W
- Stepless Technology: Variable power regulator on the button
- · High-performance stainless steel blades
- · Ergonomic design with soft-touch grip
- · Easy stick attachment
- · High-strength stainless steel stick
- · Anti-splash bell design
- · BPA-free blender and accessories
- · Dishwasher-safe accessories and stick.





# **BXHB1501E**

### ES9160160B

TECHNICAL DATA				
Power voltage	1.500 W	Voltage	1.500 W	
Sound level		Tension	230 V	
Cable length	110 cm			

LOGISTIC DATA					
PRODUCT					
Width	6 cm	Height	41 cm		
Depth	6 cm	Weight			
SINGLE BOX					
Width	11,50 cm	Height	23,70 cm		
Depth	15 cm	Weight	1,05 kg		
MASTER BOX					
Width	31,80 cm	Height	25,50 cm		
Depth	36,30 cm	Weight	6,75 kg		